



Mr. Oak Harbor Scholarship Competition November 9, 2024

REGISTRATION FORM

Applications Accepted until September 13, 2024

The Mr. Oak Harbor Scholarship Competition is **limited to the first 10 contestants** in each division. Download application, complete it, and email it as an attachment to WhidbeyRoyalty@gmail.com.

(Please print)			
Name	Email Address		
Mailing Address		City	dle
Home Phone	Cell Phone	Instagram Hand	dle
Parent's Name	Phone		
Parent's Name	Phone	Email_	
How parents would like to be list	ed in program (Ex. "Steve & River Powers"):		
How did you hear about this com	petition/who referred you?		
Age on Competition Day (Nov. School	9, 2024) Birth Date Grade* Favori	Birth Place te Subject(s)	ter Oak Harbor (Freshmen & Sophomores).
The Mr. Oak Harbor Scholaiship	You will compete only against	those in your division.	ter Oak Harbor (Freshmen & Sophomores).
T-Shirt Size	AL AXL AXXL		
The following information will be used in print	or on stage:		
Favorite Food		One word that best describes you	
Life Ambition		Best Asset	
Hobbies			
Favorite inspirational quote (and	who said it)		
Will you be performing a □TA	LENT or SPEECH* on competitio	n night? Type of talent	
	ist be delivered without notes and mu		
, ,			,
(WhidbeyRoyalty.org) for ide sponsor will receive. You may to	red to have a business sponsor , who as on how to approach business owne urn in your application without a spons who find their own sponsors by Orie	ers to ask for sponsorship or, and we will help conn	o and for details on the benefits your ect you with a business to reach out to
Business Sponsor		Website_	
Contact	Phone	Email	
Mailing Address	City	Email_ Zip_	Business Phone
Contestant Signature	Date Parent S	ignature (if under 18)	Date

- → Also complete the second page: CONTESTANT AGREEMENT & CONTRACT.
- → Please carefully consider all responses on application as portions will be used for onstage and printed bio.

Whidbey Royalty





Contestant Agreement & Contract

Name	Age on Date of Signing this Contract
Your acceptance as a contestant in the 2024 Mr. Oak Harbor So agreement (please keep a copy for your personal records). All to while a contestant in the competition. A subsequent Royalty C the title of Mister Oak Harbor, Prince, Teen Mister Oak Harbor, or Te	erms and conditions herein must be agreed upon and adhered Contract will be activated upon your coronation, should you achieve
As a contestant in the Mr. Oak Harbor Scholarship Competition, I ce meet such criteria at any time during the program, I will resign from either by a sponsor or myself.	
 * I live in Oak Harbor or attend an Oak Harbor school * I possess moral integrity * I identify as male 	
I also agree to the following: 1. I will attend and be on time to the scheduled events required of med 2. I will come fully prepared for rehearsals and scheduled events. 3. I will give my undivided attention during all competition activities. 4. I will limit my cell phone usage at rehearsals and program activities 5. I will at all times conduct myself in such a manner that is in keeping the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that is in keeping to the such a manner that it is in keeping the such a manner that it is in keeping to the such a manner that it is in keeping to the such a manner that it is in keeping to the such a manner that it is in keeping to the such a manner tha	s to emergency purposes and breaks only.
The Mr. Oak Harbor Scholarship Competition will award thousa opportunity to compete for scholarships and prizes, contestants affiliates on mostly Monday and Wednesday nights as well as one be found at the bottom of this page.	agree to spend 6 weeks working with Whidbey Royalty and its
Whidbey Royalty reserves the right to refuse any contestant participation for just cause. Such causes may be any past or cut or is considered to be detrimental to the welfare, reputation, MEDICAL RELEASE AND LIABILITY WAIVER: I do hereby authorize under age 18) and to consent to emergency medical, surgical, or der discharge Whidbey Royalty, the Mr. Oak Harbor Scholarship Competersonal injuries. I agree that pictures may be taken and used for cut	rrent action, by or on behalf of the applicant, which has proven integrity, or success of the competition or the organization ze program representatives to act as agents for me (or my child, intal examinations, treatments, etc. In addition, I hereby release and tition, and any sponsoring organizations from any and all claims for
I have read the above-stated terms and conditions and agree to abid	e by them.
Signature	Date
Parent or Guardian Signature (if under 18)	 Date

2024 Abbreviated Schedule of Events: **Sep 23** Orientation; **Sep 28** Photo Shoot & Contestant Mixer; **Oct 2-Nov 6** coaching sessions; **Nov 8** Dress Rehearsal; **Nov 9** Pageant Night

Scoring Categories: The Mr. Oak Harbor Scholarship Competition uses a unique scoring system that takes into account the whole person and incorporates 14 scoring categories: Attendance, Board of Directors Input, Video Journals, Marketing, Personal Interview, Platform/Cause, Formal Wear, Speech or Talent, Stage Presence, Academics, Service, Physical Fitness, Extra-Curricular, and Work